
Communiqué no. 2910-14 January 2024

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sat 13 Jan 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.843

73.148

9.699

74.234

1 101 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED Winner Winner Q

2 98 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED +0.256 +0.266

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.937

72.456

9.962

72.275

1 113 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner Q

2 77 YAKOVLEV Mikhail ISR +0.018 +0.143

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

LEGEND

Q Qualified
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