

**Apeldoorn (NED)** 10 - 14 January 2024



10-14 January 2024

Communiqué no. 29

## Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sat 13 Jan 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	NAT	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	9.843	9.699	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	73.148	74.234	
	1	101	LAVREYSEN Harrie	NED	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	98	HOOGLAND Jeffrey	NED	+0.256	+0.266	
				200m Time:	9.937	9.962	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	72.456	72.275	
	1	113	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	Winner	Winner	C
	2	77	YAKOVLEV Mikhail	ISR	+0.018	+0.143	

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

LEGEND

Qualified

www.uec.ch

Report Created SAT 13 JAN 2024 18:54

Page 1/1



























